Department of Computer Science

Fall 2017 Graduate Assistant (GA) Tutoring Schedule

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Diane Hiral Hiral
Ahmed Saad Ahmed Saad
Diane
Hiral Diane Wenjie
Wenjie
Ahmed Saad

Consultancy is available to students who are taking any 100 or 200 level course within the CS, IT or Science Informatics Major.
Consultancy is available to students who are taking CSIT 501, 502, 503 and 504 or Math 501 classes

All other students should see their course professors about questions

Please note that consultancy is not to replace Faculty office hours, but to aid students as they begin their work in computing.

There may be some situations where the GA consultants are unable to help a student either due to time limits or the GA

feels the professor needs to be the person to address the questions.

Any questions about consultancy should be directed to Dr. Coutras at coutrasc@mail.montclair.edu
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